
WHY MONASH  
UNIVERSITY?

Monash is Australia’s largest university.  
A member of Australia’s prestigious Group 
of Eight universities, Monash has more staff, 
more students, more courses and more 
campuses around the globe than any other 
Australian university.

ACADEMIC RANKING OF 
WORLD UNIVERSITIES 2017

#78

WORLD RANKINGS

RANKED IN THE TOP 50 FOR THE 
FOLLOWING SUBJECTS*

U.S. NEWS BEST GLOBAL 
UNIVERSITIES 2018

QS WORLD UNIVERSITY 
RANKINGS 2018

#60

#68
TIMES HIGHER EDUCATION 
RANKINGS 2018

#80

*QS World University Rankings by subject 2018.

GLOBAL
AUSTRALIA |  CHINA |  INDIA |  ITALY |  MALAYSIA

Monash is a truly global university with a presence  
in six countries. In addition to our four campuses 
across Melbourne, we have international 
campuses on four continents, as well as a global 
network of well over 330,000 alumni.

EMPLOYABILITY
Times Higher Education ranked us number one 
for graduate employability in Australia. Worldwide, 
we are number 57 in the Global Employability 
Rankings 2016.

WORLD’S MOST 
LIVEABLE CITY*

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
*Economist Intelligence Unit 2011–2017.

2 PHARMACY AND PHARMACOLOGY 

14 EDUCATION

18 NURSING

22 PERFORMING ARTS

23 ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

24 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

24 ANATOMY

26 LAW

29 BUSINESS

29 MEDICINE

36 CHEMISTRY

37 STATISTICS

38 PSYCHOLOGY

48 MATERIALS SCIENCES

48 SOCIAL POLICY

49 EARTH SCIENCES



Monash University reserves the right to alter information, procedures, fees and regulations contained in this document. Please check the Monash University website for updates (monash.edu).  
All information reflects prescriptions, policy and practice in force at time of publication. Designed and produced by SMC Monash: 17P-1003. September 2017. CRICOS provider: Monash University 00008C.

^Campus is dependent on chosen specialisation 
Please note the above Monash University entry requirements, course offerings, and calculation methodologies are subject to change.
In addition to the above scores, the undergraduate courses may have prerequisites and additional entry requirements that you must also satisfy. 
T Other international qualifications entry requirements can be found at monash.edu/prior-studyo view prerequisite and additional entry requirements, refer to the Monash University Find a Course available at monash.edu/study

2019 UNDERGRADUATE
ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

FIND OUT MORE ABOUT:

■■ Undergraduate programs
■■ Entry requirements
■■ Prerequisite subjects

ACCREDITED
Our courses are accredited by professional bodies such as:

Monash Business School is one of the few business schools in 
Australia, and the only one within the Group of Eight, with the 
esteemed ‘triple crown’ accreditation of AACSB, EQUIS  
and AMBA.

RESEARCH EXCELLENCE

Monash University is the only Australian member of the 
prestigious M8 Alliance of Academic Health Centres and Medical 
Universities. This global grouping includes Johns Hopkins 
University, the Sorbonne in Paris, Imperial College London  
and the Charité in Berlin.

Monash University is a member of Australia’s Group of Eight 
universities. The group’s members produce more than 70 per cent  
of all basic research conducted at all of Australia’s public universities.

SMU 3 SCORE*

UNDERGARDUATE COURSES

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

BACHELOR OF DESIGN

BACHELOR OF ARTS

BACHELOR OF MEDIA COMMUNICATION

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (HONS)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING (HONS)

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND DOCTOR OF MEDICINE

BACHELOR OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (HONS)

BACHELOR OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS)

CAMPUS

Caulfield

Caulfield

Caulfield,
Clayton

Caulfield

Caulfield

Clayton

Clayton /
Peninsula^

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Clayton

Parkville

Parkville

Clayton

Clayton

INTERNATIONAL
BACCALAUREATE
DIPLOMA SCORE

*Entry requirement varies according the the KKM pass mark used by individual schools

MONASH.EDU/STUDY

CALCULATION METHODOLOGY

82.5 26

78 25

84 28

84 28

85 29

89 33

82.5 26

88 31

82.5 26

84 28

96 39

89 33

89 33

85 29

84 28

92.5 36

KKM PASS
MARK 65%

KKM PASS
MARK 70%

KKM PASS
MARK 75%

83

80

85

85

87.5

90

83

89

83

85

97

90

90

87.5

85

95

84

82.5

87.5

87.5

88

92.5

84

90

84

87.5

98

92.5

92.5

88

87.5

96

 

8

7

9

9

9.5

12

8

11

8

9

15

12

12

9.5

9

13

CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL EXAMINATION
(CIE) GCE A LEVEL SCORE

Overall average of semester 1 and
semester 2 grade 12 results*.
Evidence of successful completion
must be provided.
All documents submitted must be
translated and untranslated. 

Total final score as
awarded on the official
final IB Diploma
Program Results issued
by the IBO.
Evidence of successful
completion must be
provided.

Two AS Level subjects can be counted in place of one A Level
subject, provided that the subject has not been taken at A Level,
and there is at least one A Level subject included in the calculation.
AS Level results cannot be used to replace a poor performance in
an A Level subject.
Score A Level grades as follows: A*(a*)=5, A(a)=5, B(b)=4, C(c)=3,
D(d)=2, E(e)=1, U=0.
Score AS Level grades as follows:
a(a)=2.5, b(b)=2, c(c)=1.5, d(d)=1, e(e)=0.5, U=0.
N (Narrow failure) and U (Unclassified) are not to be included in
the calculation. A maximum of 1 bonus point is offered when
achieving A* in an A Level subject.

Total score of a maximum of the best 3 A Level subject examinations
taken within two years+.

+Subject examinations taken within two years may include more
than one sitting. For example, subject examinations in June 2013
until June 2015 are acceptable.


