

Monash is Australia's largest university.

A member of Australia's prestigious Group of Eight universities, Monash has more staff, more students, more courses and more campuses around the globe than any other Australian university.



GLOBAL

AUSTRALIA | CHINA | INDIA | ITALY | MALAYSIA

Monash is a truly global university with a presence in six countries. In addition to our four campuses across Melbourne, we have international campuses on four continents, as well as a global network of well over 330,000 alumni.



EMPLOYABILITY

Times Higher Education ranked us number one for graduate employability in Australia. Worldwide, we are number 57 in the Global Employability Rankings 2016.



WORLD'S MOST LIVEABLE CITY*

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA

*Economist Intelligence Unit 2011-2017.



WORLD RANKINGS

RANKED IN THE TOP 50 FOR THE FOLLOWING SUBJECTS*

- 2 PHARMACY AND PHARMACOLOGY
- **14** EDUCATION
- **18** NURSING
- 22 PERFORMING ARTS
- 23 ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
- 24 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
- **24** ANATOMY
- **26** LAW
- 29 RUSINESS
- **29** MEDICINE
- **36** CHEMISTRY
- **37** STATISTICS
- **38** PSYCHOLOGY
- **48** MATERIALS SCIENCES
- 48 SOCIAL POLICY
- 49 EARTH SCIENCES

#60

QS WORLD UNIVERSITY RANKINGS 2018

#68

U.S. NEWS BEST GLOBAL UNIVERSITIES 2018

#86

TIMES HIGHER EDUCATION

#78

ACADEMIC RANKING OF WORLD UNIVERSITIES 2017

*QS World University Rankings by subject 2018.

ACCREDITED

Our courses are accredited by professional bodies such as:











Monash Business School is one of the few business schools in Australia, and the only one within the Group of Eight, with the esteemed 'triple crown' accreditation of AACSB, EQUIS and AMBA.

RESEARCH EXCELLENCE

M8 Alliance

Monash University is the only Australian member of the prestigious M8 Alliance of Academic Health Centres and Medical Universities. This global grouping includes Johns Hopkins University, the Sorbonne in Paris, Imperial College London and the Charité in Berlin.



Monash University is a member of Australia's Group of Eight universities. The group's members produce more than 70 per cent of all basic research conducted at all of Australia's public universities.

2019 UNDERGRADUATE ENTRY REQUIREMENTS		SMU 3 SCORE*			INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE DIPLOMA SCORE	CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL EXAMINATION (CIE) GCE A LEVEL SCORE
UNDERGARDUATE COURSES	CAMPUS		KKM PASS MARK 70%			
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE	Caulfield	82.5	83	84	26	8
BACHELOR OF DESIGN	Caulfield	78	80	82.5	25	7
BACHELOR OF ARTS	Caulfield, Clayton	84	85	87.5	28	9
BACHELOR OF MEDIA COMMUNICATION	Caulfield	84	85	87.5	28	9
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS	Caulfield	85	87.5	88	29	9.5
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	Clayton	89	90	92.5	33	12
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (HONS)	Clayton / Peninsula^	82.5	83	84	26	8
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING (HONS)	Clayton	88	89	90	31	11
BACHELOR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Clayton	82.5	83	84	26	8
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE	Clayton	84	85	87.5	28	9
BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS)	Clayton	92.5	95	96	36	13
BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND DOCTOR OF MEDICINE	Clayton	96	97	98	39	15
BACHELOR OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE	Clayton	89	90	92.5	33	12
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (HONS)	Parkville	89	90	92.5	33	12
BACHELOR OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE	Parkville	85	87.5	88	29	9.5
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE	Clayton	84	85	87.5	28	9
CALCULATION METHODOLOGY		Overall average of semester 1 and semester 2 grade 12 results*. Evidence of successful completion must be provided. All documents submitted must be translated and untranslated.			Total final score as awarded on the official final IB Diploma Program Results issued by the IBO. Evidence of successful completion must be provided.	Total score of a maximum of the best 3 A Level subject examinations taken within two years+. Two AS Level subjects can be counted in place of one A Level subject, provided that the subject has not been taken at A Level, and there is at least one A Level subject included in the calculation. AS Level results cannot be used to replace a poor performance in an A Level subject. Score A Level grades as follows: A*(a*)=5, A(a)=5, B(b)=4, C(c)=3, D(d)=2, E(e)=1, U=0. Score AS Level grades as follows: a*(a)=2.5, b(b)=2, c(c)=1.5, d(d)=1, e(e)=0.5, U=0. N (Narrow fallure) and U (Inclussified) are not to be included in the calculation. A maximum of 1 bonus point is offered when achieving A* in an A Level subject. +Subject examinations taken within two years may include more than one sitting. For example, subject examinations in June 2013 until June 2015 are acceptable.

[^] Campus is dependent on chosen specialisation

Please note the above Monash University entry requirements, course offerings, and calculation methodologies are subject to change.

In addition to the above scores, the undergraduate courses may have prerequisites and additional entry requirements that you must also satisfy.

To view prerequisite and additional entry requirements, refer to the Monash University Find a Course available at monash.edu/study Other international qualifications entry requirements can be found at monash.edu/prior-study



FIND OUT MORE ABOUT:

- ■■Undergraduate programs
- ■■Entry requirements

*Entry requirement varies according the the KKM pass mark used by individual schools

■■Prerequisite subjects